10:00
10:05
10:15

10:20
10:30

11:30

11:55
12:00

Fiscal Advisory Committee Agenda

Air Quality Rule Changes and Updates
DEQ NW Region, Conference Room A/B (4™ floor)
January 23, 2014
10:00 —12:00

Welcome

Introductions

Overview

e Status of Proposed Permitting Program Update Rules

e Requirements of ORS 183

Background

Adequacy of Fiscal Impact Statement

e Will the rules have a fiscal impact?

e If so, what is the extent of the fiscal impact?

e Will the rules have a significant adverse impact on small
businesses?

e If so, how can DEQ reduce the economic impact of the rule on
small business to the extent consistent with the public health and
safety purpose of the rule

Recommendations

Next Steps
Adjourn

X

—~

—

DEQ

State of Oregon
Department of
Environmental
Quality

Uri Papish
All
Jill Inahara

Mark Fisher
Committee
Members

Committee
Members
Jill Inahara



