Fiscal Advisory Committee Agenda



Air Quality Rule Changes and Updates DEQ NW Region, Conference Room A/B (4th floor) January 23, 2014 10:00 – 12:00

10:00	Welcome	Uri Papish
10:05	Introductions	All
10:15	Overview	Jill Inahara
	 Status of Proposed Permitting Program Update Rules 	
	• Requirements of ORS 183	
10:20	Background	Mark Fisher
10:30	Adequacy of Fiscal Impact Statement	Committee
	Will the rules have a fiscal impact?	Members
	• If so, what is the extent of the fiscal impact?	
	 Will the rules have a significant adverse impact on small businesses? 	
	• If so, how can DEQ reduce the economic impact of the rule on small business to the extent consistent with the public health and safety purpose of the rule	
11:30	Recommendations	Committee Members
11:55	Next Steps	Jill Inahara
12:00	Adjourn	